
16th ASB Graded League 2012             

Week 21 Preview for Team The Spinners        

Team Bowlers

Order Bowler's Name Handicap Average Games Total Pins Highest 

Game

Highest 

Series

Last 15 Games 

Average

Last 9 Games 

Average

League 

Pos

Movement

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Along                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Mehmood A                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

Kris                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Angah                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

GG                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

Yariba                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Roma                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

13

13

9

6

5

2

0

170.28

170.75

177.29

181.06

181.67

186.60

185.60

18

24

24

18

48

60

48

3065 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

561

575

595

576

610

652

630

166.93

165.87

173.53

184.80

180.07

187.40

187.53

170.89

171.33

175.33

183.33

175.44

177.22

187.33

70

65

45

34

31

16

20

Down 1

Down 1

Up 1

Down 11

Up 1

Down 1

Down 3

Last Week 

Opponent

Result

Total Points

Our Position

Zaitun              

6 - 14

27.78

5

Date

Opponent

League Position

Lane

12 October 2012

Pin Shatters        

23

15-16  

Next Match

Last 

Series

487

518

528

506

560

537

539

Team Form

Week 20

Week 19

Week 18

Week 17

05 October 2012

28 September 2012

21 September 2012

14 September 2012

Date Lane Opponent Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points

25-26  

23-24  

13-14  

21-22  

Zaitun              

Pin Bangers         

Triple 1            

Tenaga Bowlers      

707

673

733

806

693

767

802

791

778

705

715

732

2178

2145

2250

2329

6 - 14

10 - 10

18 - 2

14 - 6

27.78 - 36.49

31.45 - 31.56

40.50 - 21.51

37.29 - 28.33

Lane History

Week 8 25 May 201215-16  Team Green 

OpponentLane Date Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points Best Series Opp Best

750 721 731 2202 10.5 - 9.5 32.52 - 31.20 610 586

Please refer to Strikehome.com for more information and statistics

Future Fixtures

Week 21

Week 22

Week 23

Week 24

Week 25

Pin Shatters        

Grudy               

Absolute            

FZBC Crew           

Mysterious          

Opponent Lane

15-16  

25-26  

9-10   

19-20  

27-28  

Captain Vice Captain

Nizam (+6012-3698357)

Rudy (+60173101577)

Sop (+6013-3876159)

Vasco (+6017-6515620)

Ana (+6012-3505209)

Jeff (+6012-3861748)

Team Record (Current Season)

Score Who

Highest Game

Highest Series

Most Clean Games

Best Spare Conversion

Best Single Pin Spare

Best Strike Rate

Team High Game

Team high Series

Hihgest Games (Handicap)

Higest Series (Handicap)

Highest Team Game (Handicap)

Highest Team Series (Handicap)

Score Who

247

652

8

71.47%

92.76%

35.85%

821

2293

253

666

839

2347

GG                            

Yariba                        

Yariba                        

Roma                          

Roma                          

GG                            

Week 9

Week 9

Week 9

Week 9

Yariba                        

GG                            Week 20

Week 17

Week 20

Week 5

4098

4255

3259

8720

11196

8909


