## 16TH ASB GRADED LEAGUE 2012



## **WEEK 21 PREVIEW FOR TEAM THE SPINNERS**

ТЕАМ I	Bowlers											
Order	Bowler's Name	Handicap	Average	Games	Total Pins	Highest Game	Highest Series	Last 15 Games Average	Last 9 Games Average	Last Series	League Pos	Movement
1	Along	13	170.28	18	3065	0	561	166.93	170.89	487	70	Down 1
2	Mehmood A	13	170.75	24	4098	0	575	165.87	171.33	518	65	Down 1
3	Kris	9	177.29	24	4255	0	595	173.53	175.33	528	45	Up 1
4	Angah	6	181.06	18	3259	0	576	184.80	183.33	506	34	Down 11
5	GG	5	181.67	48	8720	0	610	180.07	175.44	560	31	Up 1
6	Yariba	2	186.60	60	11196	0	652	187.40	177.22	537	16	Down 1
7	Roma	0	185.60	48	8909	0	630	187.53	187.33	539	20	Down 3

LAST WEEK		NEXT MATCH		
Opponent Result	Zaitun 6 - 14	Date Opponent	12 October 2012 Pin Shatters	₩ <b>E</b> +•
Total Points	6 - 14 27.78	League Position	23	Y SU
Our Position	5	Lane	15-16	



TEAM FORM	Date	Lane	Opponent	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points
Week 20	05 October 2012	25-26	Zaitun	707	693	778	2178	6 - 14	27.78 - 36.49
Week 19	28 September 2012	23-24	Pin Bangers	673	767	705	2145	10 - 10	31.45 - 31.56
Week 18	21 September 2012	13-14	Triple 1	733	802	715	2250	18 - 2	40.50 - 21.51
Week 17	14 September 2012	21-22	Tenaga Bowlers	806	791	732	2329	14 - 6	37.29 - 28.33

LANE HISTO	ORY Lane	Date	Opponent	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points	Best Series	Opp Best	
Week 8	15-16	25 May 2012	Team Green	750	721	731	2202	10.5 - 9.5	32.52 - 31.20	610	586	

FUTURE F	Opponent	Lane	Captain	Vice Captain	
Week 21	Pin Shatters	15-16	Nizam (+6012-3698357)		
Week 22	Grudy	25-26	Rudy (+60173101577)	Jeff (+6012-3861748)	
Week 23	Absolute	9-10	Sop (+6013-3876159)		
Week 24	FZBC Crew	19-20	Vasco (+6017-6515620)		
Week 25	Mysterious	27-28	Ana (+6012-3505209)		

TEAM RECORD (CURREN	T SEASON)						
	Score	Who			Score	Who	
Highest Game	247	GG	Week 20	Hihgest Games (Handicap)	253	GG	Week 20
Highest Series	652	Yariba	Week 17	Higest Series (Handicap)	666	Yariba	Week 5
Most Clean Games	8	Yariba		1			
Best Spare Conversion	71.47%	Roma					
Best Single Pin Spare	92.76%	Roma					
Best Strike Rate	35.85%	GG					
Team High Game	821	Week 9		Highest Team Game (Handicap)	839	Week 9	
Team high Series	2293	Week 9		Highest Team Series (Handicap)	2347	Week 9	